Lego Securities Limited
hEBHERAT

Room 301, 3/F, China Building, 29 Queen's Road, Hong Kong

BBPIRERAEBR2955EATIE301IE
Tel: 3188 8055  Fax: 3188 8013

Commission & Fee Schedule {4 & K& 3%

Trade-Related Services $535%% 5 IR%

Hong Kong Shares &L E

Items 7§ H Rate I[{{E Minimum Charge F{EI(Zs laximum Charge &5 W&
Commission {4 0.25% HK$100.00 -
Transaction Levy 37 Sy f#i&r 0.0027% - -
Trading FeeXZ 5 & 0.005% - -
Stamp Duty EN{E#% 0.130% HK$1.00 -
CCASS Stock Settlement Fee J1 5445 E 2 4 B 13 S U R 0.005% HK$2.00 HK$100.00
Grey Market Services 38332 5 7%

Items J5 H Rate I[\{E Minimum Charge Z{KtZE flaximum Charge IR = L[SZ%
Commission {4 0.30% HKS$150.00

Transaction Levy 37 Sy f#i&r 0.0027% - -
Trading FeeXZ 5 & 0.005% - -
Stamp Duty ENTE#R 0.100% HK$1.00 -
CCASS Stock Settlement Fee P45 5 2 4 B (5 A UL B 0.005% HKS$2.00 HK$100.00
United States Shares £ it

Items J§ H Rate I[{{EF Minimum Charge F{EIE Paximum Charge 5= W&
Commission {4 0.15% US$15.00 -
Transaction Fee EBIFE BB E ( SEC) AT 4288 0.00051%( AR E H) Us$0.01 -
Trading Activity Fee 37 5 {8 0.000119 FEJjoXE HEE (R IRGEH) USS$0.01 USS$5.95
Dividend Tax & 257 % B &8 230% - -
Collection Fee of Cash DividendIR £ % & REEEZ2% US$10.00 US$100.00
Collection Fee of Scrip Dividend [ B% X 2. £F52USDS25 - -
Collection Fee of Bonus Share {XU AT B% £F52USDS25 - -

Corporate action fee (¥ 478 &

FRUSD20 + EfthABREE

ADR feeTBIELES &

FRUSD20 + EfthABREE
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Bonds-Related Services &35 5 IR

Items J5 H

Rate U{E

Minimum Charge B{EUgE

haximum Charge B

Custody Fee sEEE 0.01% of Nominal Value/Annum Per Month US$25.00 -
5 5 WS E 7 Hi{E10.01%

Handling Fee F-45% 0.5% of Consideration USS$100.00 -
XG4 #EN0.5%

Handling & Delivering (&2548 5~ (HEA) $500.00 Per Transaction 524 55$500.00 - -

Maturity B [0 2| B &5 USD $150 per bond - -

Early Redemption / Withdrawal 32 £ B&[E / 2B USD $150 per bond - -

Coupon Receiving WEE & 0.6% on coupon US$100.00 -

Scrip Handling & Settlement-Related Services =3B E Y% = K 3ZUL AR T5

Items 7§ H

Rate I[{{EF

Minimum Charge {EUE

flaximum Charge &5 5 (&

Physical Scrip Deposit Fee 17 A\ B4/ =gy

$5.00 Per Transfer Deed &F7E## -4 $5.00

Physical Scrip Withdrawal Fee $g U & P ZE $5.00 Per Board Lot 5-F-$5.00 HK$100.00 -
Money Settlement Fee ZRIEAT UL EY Freeftp &y - -
Deposit Transaction Charge F 2 £ Freefp &y - -
Settlement Instruction Fee - Receipt ZZULFE RE (FEATEA) Freeftp &y - -
Settlement Instruction Fee - Delivery ZXUWIERE (EEEH) 1. CCASS Fee: 0.01% of Each Stock Value of the Previous Closing Price HK$3.00 -
FROGEE T DL HUGTHERT B E 44 (H 2 0.01%
2. Handling Fee: $200.00 Per Transaction - -
e B0 5$200.00
Investor Settlement Instruction Fee - Receipt & FAUTE T~ER (EATEA) Freetp & - -
Investor Settlement Instruction Fee - Delivery IREEZRUWIE~E (EEET) Handling Fee: $20.00 Per Transaction TF-4825: 5242 5,$20.00 - -
Compulsory Share Buy-back Fee 514 Ny () &2 Default Fee: 0.50% of Stock Value of the Previous Closing Price, HK$100.00 -

Plus Handling Charges of $200, (Applicable on Early / Compulsory Buy-in)
S R ARBE IR 52 5 T {H.2.0.50%, S5 70 T-4§#¢$200
([E]H 78 P I - B e o T A )

Account Maintenance HE SRS

Items 7§ H

Rate U

Minimum Charge S&{EUgE:

Custody Fee ;LB &

Free &y

Naximum Charge &= UNE

Stock Balance or Account Confirmation Fee 5754568 BIE P s5HHE %

$100.00 Per Certification E-{77E5HHZ$100.00

Fee for Re-issue of Daily & Monthly Statements #ffj2% H 4558 &z H 45 B2y

For Latest 3 Months: Free 3T —{ii] H : o &
For Over 3 Months:$30.00 ={f& H A _F-:$30.00

Stock Segregated Account Fee (With CCASS Statement Service)
Ty P 1R s e (B 25 4 B A 4 BE R 7S

$120.00 Per Year £4-5120.00
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Nominee Services & Corporate Actions {UHE A IRFS R SE1TE)

Items JH H Rate I[{{ZF Minimum Charge S{EUrZ laximum Charge &5 KE
Scrip Fee =it St it $2.50 Per Board Lot B F f&2=$2.50 _ -
Collection Fee of Cash / Scrip Dividend (XU ¥R <5 5./ H% 2R 5 & 0.50% of Dividend Receviable 5 5 447%E 7 0.50% HK$30.00 HK$30,000.00
Collection Fee of Bonus Share / Rights Share {CUZ&T i / FERGFES: Handling Fee: $30 Per Transaction F-45%¢: 555232 5 $30.00 - -
Fee for Rights Subscription / Excess Rights Application Handling Fee: $30 Per Transaction F45%¢: 55532 5$30.00 - -
BT EER R/ A EE R ML R 2 $2.00 Per Board Lot & F-}¢2£$2.00
Fee for Cash Offer / Privatisation / Auto-Exercise of Covered Warrants and CBBC 1. Handling Fee: $30.00 Per Transaction F4&%r: 55232 55$30.00 - -
REZ ISR A B/ LG A REsE H B TR 2.$2.00 Per Board Lot & F-f%2£$2.00

3. Stamp Duty: 0.13% U EE{EF%: 0.13%
Fee for Share Consolidation / Subdivision ¥FHE (7 & /0 Freeftp &y _ i,
Finance & Other Charges & & 5 ELfth U &
Items JHH Rate UiE% Maximum Charge 5 UE

Cash Account Overdue Interest ¥4 = 145/ Flj 2,

Prime Rate + 5% p.a. F{& = FR+5%

Minimum Charge F{KIES

Margin Account Overdue Interest {f:354 F 145 /K FI A,

CHATS Payment Service Fee At B T-{F s U E

Prime Rate + 3% p.a. (B EFR+3%
Handling Fee: $150.00 Per Transaction SF-45%%: 5523 55$150.00
***plus Remittance Charges By Bank To Be Deducted from

Remittance Amount SSfIIERTTZ A (X PR TR ***

Telegraphic Transfer Service Fee ZE [ E:

Handling Fee: $400.00 Per Transaction -45%: 5523 55$400.00
***plus Remittance Charges By Bank To Be Deducted

from Remittance Amount SHISRTTE A AEHERR R+ **

Returned Cheque Charge iR ZLU &

Handling Fee: $150.00 Per Transaction TF-45%%: 55232 55$150.00

Stop Payment Charge HUM RIS RULER

Handling Fee: $150.00 Per Transaction -48%: 55242 55$150.00

Fee for Dividend Claim {02 BTG B2

Handling Fee: $500.00 Per Stock 4527 : & 22$500.00

EIPO Subscription Service Fee T&- 2R H I IR TS

Handling Fee: $50.00 Per Transaction T-48%s: 5548 55 $50.00

Remarks: The above charges are subject to revision from time to time without prior notice.

tat: LILKEHERSE AL TR BT - BT 551784 -

updated on 2021/08




